The flexibility to solve
today’s tough problems...
and get ready for tomorrow
Agilent
ESA-E Series
Spectrum Analyzers
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)

Agilent ESA-E series
17
Ordering information ESA-E series
Agilent E4401B Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz
Agilent E4402B Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.0 GHz
Agilent E4404B Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 6.7 GHz
Agilent E4405B Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 13.2 GHz
Agilent E4407B Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
Additional information
Agilent literature Number
ESA-E Series Technical Specifications 5968-3386E
ESA-E Series Configuration Guide 5968-3412E
Spectrum Analyzer Selection Guide 5968-3413E
ESA-E Series Self-Guided Demo 5968-3658E
ESA Battery Pack Product Overview 5966-1851E
EMI Pre-compliance Brochure 5968-2516E
N2717A Calibration Software Product Overview 5968-5478E
GSM/GPRS Measurements Product Overview 5968-6871E
cdmaOne Measurements Product Overview 5968-6869E
TV Transmission Quality Measurements Flyer 5968-6874E
Measuring Signals Above 26.5 GHz Flyer 5968-6873E
Cable Fault Location Product Overview 5980-1915E
Phase Noise Product Overview 5980-1191E
Cable TV Product Overview 5980-2297E
Bluetooth™ Measurement Solutions